



Winner will be announced during the annual County Assessors' Association Fall Conference Nominations due by September 15, 2022

- 1. (NEW) Vote Online: https://www.oklahomacounty.org/iaao/Forms#george
- 2. Or email your nomination to Dana Buchanan at <u>dbuchanan@scaook.com</u>
- 3. Or fax your nomination to (580) 252-8584 Stephen's County Assessor's Office
- 4. Or USPS Mail: Stephen's County Assessor, Dana Buchanan Awards Committee 101 South 11th, Room 210, Duncan, OK 73533

Eligibility - Nominee must be an active member who is in good standing with the IAAO Oklahoma Chapter. Additionally, a nomination may only be submitted by an active member who is in good standing with the IAAO Chapter. Members of the Nomination Committee are not permitted to be nominated or to nominate a possible recipient for the award.

Nomination Guidelines: This award is presented to the IAAO Oklahoma Chapter member who has made a significant contribution to the association through active participation in its activities. Items of interest may include but are not limited to: participation in IAAO conferences, courses, workshops and seminars as well as other areas of interest within the local chapter.

| Nominated By: | | | | | |
|---------------------|--------------|--------|-------------|--|--|
| (. | (Print name) | | (Signature) | | |
| Address: | City: | State: | Zip Code: | | |
| Phone: | Fax: | | | | |
| Employer: | | | | | |
| Employer's Address: | | | | | |
| E-mail Address: | | | | | |

Liability Disclaimer:

The IAAO Oklahoma Chapter has made no independent verification of the accuracy and/or completeness of the information submitted. All information received is considered reliable, true, and correct. The IAAO Oklahoma Chapter does not warrant or assure liability or responsibility for the accuracy, veracity, completeness, or usefulness of any of the supplied or published information. In addition, the IAAO Oklahoma Chapter makes no warranties, expressed or implied, with regard to any of the reported practices. All decisions of the IAAO Nomination Committee are final and without recourse. Upon acceptance of this award, the person(s)/group/entity grant permission to use their name/entity/profession/photo(s) in any IAAO or IAAO Local Chapter publication or website.

Nominee Information:

| Name & Title: | | | | |
|-----------------|---------------------|--------|-----------|--|
| Address: | City: | State: | Zip Code: | |
| Phone: | Fax: | | | |
| Employer: | Employer's Address: | | | |
| E-mail Address: | | | | |

Summarize the reasons you believe this nominee is deserving of the "George Keyes" award. Describe how your nominee has contributed to the realization of the mission of IAAO and re-enforcement of those practices through the IAAO Oklahoma Chapter. Provide information that demonstrates excellence in the performance of tasks associated with the individual's or team's work or project. In addition, show how this work has positively impacted either the work environment or the quality of service to others. In general, provide any details of which you feel this person/group/entity is deserving of this award. All descriptions will be honored & reviewed. Attach additional documents if necessary.

Additional space available on page 3

Pg.3